



USSA-EF2015-41 B Holiday Valley, NY - East Coast Junior Championships

Holiday Valley, NY
Mar 22, 2015 (Sun) (N1714) (N1715)

Head Judge: LAUDER,Jay C
Chief of Comp: BARNUM,Scott
T.D.: LEFEBVRE,Gregory K
Chief of Scoring: MCGUIRE,Michael

Course: FoxFire

Head Judge

Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Mar 23, 2015 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:29 am
Holiday Valley, NY USSA-EF2015-41 B Hol

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	116 SHEEHAN,Claire	F13	Wva	6.1	6.5	18.9	3.0	9.00	27.90	fTk 2.000	55.80		
				6.5	6.4	19.4	3.0	9.00	28.35	s 1.600	45.36	101.16	
2	90 MORSE,Nina	F15	Wva	5.2	5.8	16.5	2.8	8.40	24.90	fTk 2.000	49.80		
				6.3	5.7	18.0	3.0	9.00	27.00	SS 1.700	45.90	95.70	
3	52 HANSEN,Allisen	F17	Hmt	6.0	5.8	17.7	2.8	8.40	26.10	TTT 1.800	46.98		
				6.3	6.4	19.0	3.0	9.00	28.05	TS 1.700	47.68	94.66	
4	56 HENDERSON,Grace	F15	Wva	4.9	5.6	15.8	2.8	8.40	24.15	fTk 2.000	48.30		
				5.9	5.7	17.4	2.8	8.40	25.80	3 1.780	45.92	94.22	
5	46 FERNANDES,Carolyn	F13	Wva	6.0	5.1	16.6	2.9	8.70	25.35	TK 1.720	43.60		
				5.7	5.5	16.8	3.0	9.00	25.80	DD 1.740	44.89	88.49	
6	20 CHRISTIAN,Samanth	F13	Wva	6.0	5.4	17.1	3.0	9.00	26.10	TS 1.700	44.37		
				6.1	5.7	17.7	2.8	8.40	26.10	D 1.620	42.28	86.65	
7	92 MULDER,Samantha	F13	Wva	4.9	4.2	13.7	3.0	9.00	22.65	DS 1.720	38.95		
				5.1	4.5	14.4	2.8	8.40	22.80	TTS 1.800	41.04	79.99	
8	121 STUTZMAN,Jessica	F13	Wva	4.4	4.8	13.8	3.0	9.00	22.80	DD 1.740	39.67		
				4.9	4.9	14.7	3.0	9.00	23.70	TS 1.700	40.29	79.96	
9	95 O'MARAH,Margot	F13	Wva	5.8	5.7	17.3	2.9	8.70	25.95	DD 1.740	45.15		
				4.3	4.8	13.6	2.5	7.50	21.15	s 1.600	33.84	78.99	
10	81 MACHADO,Gabriella	F15	Gsr	4.1	3.5	11.4	2.8	8.40	19.80	TTS 1.800	35.64		
				5.5	5.3	16.2	3.0	9.00	25.20	SS 1.700	42.84	78.48	
11	23 COLLINS,Bridget	F13	Buf	5.6	5.2	16.2	3.0	9.00	25.20	s 1.600	40.32		
				4.3	4.2	12.8	3.0	9.00	21.75	SS 1.700	36.97	77.29	
12	112 SAWYER,Abbie	F17	Lon	5.5	5.5	16.5	2.5	7.50	24.00	D 1.620	38.88		
				4.2	5.0	13.8	2.9	8.70	22.50	TS 1.700	38.25	77.13+303	
13	13 SAUNDERS,Haley E	F17	Hv	4.5	4.6	13.6	3.0	9.00	22.65	TS 1.700	38.50		
				5.0	4.9	14.9	3.0	9.00	23.85	D 1.620	38.63	77.13+285	
14	98 PARLIAMENT,Jordan	F13	Hv	5.2	5.1	15.5	3.0	9.00	24.45	s 1.600	39.12		
				4.6	4.1	13.0	3.0	9.00	22.05	SS 1.700	37.48	76.60	
15	31 DEWEESE,Brooke	F13	Nys	5.8	5.4	16.8	3.0	9.00	25.80	s 1.600	41.28		
				3.8	3.6	11.1	3.0	9.00	20.10	DD 1.740	34.97	76.25	
16	75 LEWIS,Taylor	F13	Gsr	4.8	4.7	14.3	3.0	9.00	23.25	YS 1.720	39.99		
				3.7	4.4	12.2	2.9	8.70	20.85	DS 1.720	35.86	75.85	
17	59 HENRICH,Emily	F17	Buf	3.6	3.4	10.5	1.0	3.00	13.50	bTk 2.000	27.00		
				6.3	6.4	19.0	3.0	9.00	28.05	DD 1.740	48.80	75.80	
18	68 KELSEY,Lila	F13	Wva	4.4	4.4	13.2	2.9	8.70	21.90	s 1.600	35.04		
				5.0	5.2	15.3	2.9	8.70	24.00	D 1.620	38.88	73.92	
19	128 YOUNG,Zoey	F13	Buf	4.0	4.4	12.6	2.9	8.70	21.30	SS 1.700	36.21		
				3.6	4.2	11.7	3.0	9.00	20.70	TS 1.700	35.19	71.40	
20	19 CAVALLO,Cassie	F13	Kms	5.3	5.2	15.8	3.0	9.00	24.75	s 1.600	39.60		
				3.1	3.0	9.1	2.9	8.70	17.85	TS 1.700	30.34	69.94	
21	54 HARVEY,Sadie	F13	Gsr	3.3	3.1	9.6	2.8	8.40	18.00	DDD 1.860	33.48		
				4.2	4.0	12.3	2.8	8.40	20.70	SS 1.700	35.19	68.67	
22	85 MANGANO,Olivia	F15	Buf	5.5	5.0	15.8	2.4	7.20	22.95	s 1.600	36.72		
				2.9	2.5	8.1	0.3	0.90	9.00	TS 1.700	15.30	52.02	
23	2 ALEXANDER,Shelby	F15	Wva			dnf	3.0	dnf	9.00		dnf		
						dns		dns			dns	dnf	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
24	24 COLLINS, Katelyn	F17	Buf	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
						dns		dns			dns	dns	
1	57 HENDERSON, Hunter	M13	Wva	5.4	5.6	16.5	1.6	4.80	21.30	7oG 2.390	50.90		
				6.8	6.7	20.3	3.0	9.00	29.25	9oX- 2.620	76.63	127.53	
2	8 BAYHA, Jamison	M15	Wva	6.3	6.4	19.0	2.9	8.70	27.75	bL 2.050	56.88		
				6.1	6.2	18.5	2.8	8.40	26.85	7oX 2.380	63.90	120.78	
3	49 GOODIN, Lucas	M15	Hmt	6.2	5.9	18.2	3.0	9.00	27.15	bL 2.050	55.65		
				6.8	6.6	20.1	3.0	9.00	29.10	bPX 2.120	61.69	117.34	
4	64 JOHNSON, Ian	M15	Msn	4.7	4.8	14.3	2.7	8.10	22.35	5G- 2.150	48.05		
				5.8	6.1	17.8	2.8	8.40	26.25	-7- 2.260	59.32	107.37	
5	84 BUTLER, Bryce E	M13	Hv	5.8	6.4	18.3	3.0	9.00	27.30	3X 1.900	51.87		
				6.5	6.4	19.4	3.0	9.00	28.35	3g 1.910	54.14	106.01	
6	32 DEWEESE, Jack	M15	Nys	4.3	4.4	13.0	3.0	9.00	22.05	bTk 2.000	44.10		
				5.9	5.9	17.7	3.0	9.00	26.70	bPX 2.120	56.60	100.70	
7	48 FREDERICK, Owen	M17	Buf	4.7	5.0	14.5	2.8	8.40	22.95	fTk 2.000	45.90		
				6.0	6.0	18.0	2.6	7.80	25.80	fPX 2.120	54.69	100.59	
8	111 RYAN, Sean	M13	Hmt	6.0	6.3	18.5	2.9	8.70	27.15	TTT 1.800	48.87		
				6.9	6.8	20.5	3.0	9.00	29.55	TT 1.700	50.23	99.10	
9	117 SHEEHAN, Michael	M13	Wva	5.4	5.1	15.8	2.8	8.40	24.15	fTk 2.000	48.30		
				5.6	5.7	17.0	3.0	9.00	25.95	3G 1.910	49.56	97.86	
10	89 MITCHELL, Aidan	M13	Wva	5.9	5.9	17.7	3.0	9.00	26.70	3g 1.910	50.99		
				5.1	5.0	15.1	3.0	9.00	24.15	3X 1.900	45.88	96.87	
11	25 COLLINS, Liam	M15	Buf	2.9	3.4	9.4	3.0	9.00	18.45	bL 2.050	37.82		
				5.5	5.4	16.4	3.0	9.00	25.35	bPX 2.120	53.74	91.56	
12	65 JOYAL, Brayden	M15	Wva	4.4	4.7	13.7	2.7	8.10	21.75	3X 1.900	41.32		
				5.0	5.6	15.9	2.9	8.70	24.60	fTk 2.000	49.20	90.52	
13	22 COLLINS, Aidan	M13	Buf	5.3	5.1	15.6	2.9	8.70	24.30	3 1.780	43.25		
				5.3	5.0	15.5	3.0	9.00	24.45	3g 1.910	46.69	89.94	
14	124 VONDERAU, Elias	M17	Buf	5.2	5.5	16.0	3.0	9.00	25.05	3G 1.910	47.84		
				3.5	3.3	10.2	3.0	9.00	19.20	3X 1.900	36.48	84.32	
15	15 CANCELLA, Richard	M13	Hmt	4.3	4.8	13.6	3.0	9.00	22.65	STS 1.800	40.77		
				5.5	5.3	16.2	2.9	8.70	24.90	TS 1.700	42.33	83.10	
16	69 KENNEDY, Michael	M13	Hmt	4.6	4.4	13.5	3.0	9.00	22.50	TS 1.700	38.25		
				4.8	5.2	15.0	3.0	9.00	24.00	3 1.780	42.72	80.97	
17	28 CROTTY, Brandon	M13	Hmt	3.5	3.6	10.6	2.9	8.70	19.35	DD 1.740	33.66		
				6.5	5.9	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	s 1.600	44.16	77.82	
18	115 SCHLAMKOWITZ, Jack	M13	Oms	4.4	3.9	12.5	2.9	8.70	21.15	DD 1.740	36.80		
				5.2	5.7	16.4	3.0	9.00	25.35	s 1.600	40.56	77.36	
19	80 MACDONALD, Benjami	M17	Msn	3.7	3.6	11.0	0.6	1.80	12.75	5o- 2.220	28.30		
				5.1	5.3	15.6	2.9	8.70	24.30	3g 1.910	46.41	74.71	
20	72 KWASNIEWSKI, Brade	M17	Buf	5.3	5.1	15.6	2.8	8.40	24.00	SS 1.700	40.80		
				3.7	4.1	11.7	1.6	4.80	16.50	fTk 2.000	33.00	73.80	
21	107 REILEY, Kaylen	M13	Nys	6.5	6.5	19.5	3.0	9.00	28.50	fTk 2.000	57.00		
				1.8	2.2	6.0	0.7	2.10	8.10	bTk 2.000	16.20	73.20	
22	125 WEINSTEIN, Seth	M15	Msn	3.7	3.1	10.2	2.8	8.40	18.60	TS 1.700	31.62		
				5.6	4.9	15.8	3.0	9.00	24.75	g 1.630	40.34	71.96	
23	29 DARNLEY, Caleb	M15	Hv	2.0	1.8	5.7	3.0	9.00	14.70	TTS 1.800	26.46		
				5.3	5.7	16.5	3.0	9.00	25.50	TS 1.700	43.35	69.81	
24	30 DERRICK, Richard	M15	Msn	6.0	5.9	17.9	2.7	8.10	25.95	lg 2.130	55.27		
				2.2	2.1	6.5	0.5	1.50	7.95	3 1.780	14.15	69.42	
25	7 BALL, Colden	M13	Buf	3.8	3.5	10.9	3.0	9.00	19.95	s 1.600	31.92		
				4.9	5.0	14.9	2.9	8.70	23.55	N 1.560	36.73	68.65	
26	70 KIEFFER, Andrew	M15	Msn	3.7	3.8	11.3	3.0	9.00	20.25	TS 1.700	34.42		
				2.2	2.7	7.4	2.1	6.30	13.65	3g 1.910	26.07	60.49	
27	106 REILEY, Camden	M13	Nys	3.8	3.2	10.5	2.7	8.10	18.60	TS 1.700	31.62		
				2.8	2.6	8.1	2.6	7.80	15.90	TTT 1.800	28.62	60.24	
28	109 ROCKENSUESS, Jude	M15	Buf	0.8	1.4	3.3	0.1	0.30	3.60	TS 1.700	6.12		
				4.3	5.0	14.0	3.0	9.00	22.95	TT 1.700	39.01	45.13	
29	26 CRAGG, Kobe	M15	Wva	1.7	1.1	4.2	2.9	8.70	12.90	TS 1.700	21.93		
				0.4	0.4	1.2	0.5	1.50	2.70	TTS 1.800	4.86	26.79	
30	16 CASE, Jason	M13	Hv			dns		dns			dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	